
Pannacotta Rabarbaro   

Vanilla pannacotta with poached rhubarb  6.50 

 

Tiramisú   

Ladyfinger biscuits soaked in espresso coffee, mascarpone cream, cocoa  4.95 

Vanilla Cheesecake  

Crunchy biscuit base, mascarpone cheese, vanilla and strawberry compote 4.95 

L’Italiano   

Chocolate fondant, vanilla ice-cream, chocolate cardamom jelly, popping candy  5.25 

Gelato   

Mouth-watering selections of ice-creams and sorbets  4.50 

Cappuccino, pistachio, caramel, vanilla, strawberry and chocolate ice cream, lemon and 

blackcurrant sorbet 

 

Muscatel d`Oro,         

dessert wine 14,5%       

 Limoncello 

Fernet – Branca 

Amaretto 

Suprema Grappa 

Award winning artisan Italian cheeseboard 

Testun al Barolo, Pecorino Rosso, Bocconcino di Langa served with schiappa ligure 

bread and pumpkin mustard 9.25 

 

DOLCI 

Dolci Combo 

Any dolce with a liquor or a coffee 8.50 

Americano 

Single espresso 

Double espresso 

Café late 

Café mocha 

Hot chocolate 

Selection of teas 

and fruit infusions 
FORMAGGI 

DIGESTIVI 

CAFFÈ 

3.75 

3.25 

3.75 

3.75 

3.75 

3.75 

3.75 

 

6.50 

6.25 

6.25 

6.25 

7.25 

All prices are VAT inclusive. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.  
We cannot guarantee that all dishes prepared are nut free, please ask your waiter for  any allergy advice. 


