

DOLCI

Pannacotta Rabarbaro

Vanilla pannacotta with poached rhubarb 6.50

Tiramisú

Ladyfinger biscuits soaked in espresso coffee, mascarpone cream, cocoa 4.95

Vanilla Cheesecake

Crunchy biscuit base, mascarpone cheese, vanilla and strawberry compote 4.95

L'Italiano

Chocolate fondant, vanilla ice-cream, chocolate cardamom jelly, popping candy 5.25

Gelato

Mouth-watering selections of ice-creams and sorbets 4.50

Cappuccino, pistachio, caramel, vanilla, strawberry and chocolate ice cream, lemon and blackcurrant sorbet

Dolci Combo

Any dolce with a liquor or a coffee 8.50

FORMAGGI

Award winning artisan Italian cheeseboard

Testun al Barolo, Pecorino Rosso, Bocconcino di Langa served with schiappa ligure bread and pumpkin mustard 9.25

All prices are VAT inclusive. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. We cannot guarantee that all dishes prepared are nut free, please ask your waiter for any allergy advice.

DIGESTIVI

Muscatel d'Oro, dessert wine 14,5%	6.50
Limoncello	6.25
Fernet – Branca	6.25
Amaretto	6.25
Suprema Grappa	7.25

CAFFÈ

Americano	3.75
Single espresso	3.25
Double espresso	3.75
Café late	3.75
Café mocha	3.75
Hot chocolate	3.75
Selection of teas	3.75
and fruit infusions	